ACCESSORIAL PRICING

Customs Services

Customs Clearance $105
ISF Filing $45
Additional

Classification Fee - Cost $2.50
Per

Lacey Act $45
FDA $45
Classification Review $45 per hour
Document Recovery $45 per hour

Funds Outlay/ Duty

Disbursement 5%

Annual Bond S550

$5.50 per

Single Entry Bond $1,000 CIF
Value $55 min

Document Services

Handling
Document Fees
Courier Fee
AMS/ AES Filing
Telex Fee

$55
$45
$65
$45
$75

Transport Services

Port Congestion
Pier Pass
Clean Truck Fee

$150

20' FCL $60 40' FCL $80

S50
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Prepull $350

Chassis Split $125

Port Wait Time $105 per hour 2 hours free
Delivery Wait time $105 per hour 2 hours free
Airline Wait Time $105 per hour

Chassis Rented S55 per day

Chassis Owned S65 per day

Tri Axle $250 per day

Off Season Peak Pick

up $85

Yard Storage S65 per day

Extra Stop/ Drop $350

Flip Charge $200

Scale Load At Cost

Overweight Surcharge At Cost

Overweight Rework At Cost

Pass Through At Cost

**Duties and Taxes will be billed at cost**

** Rates Subject to Emergency BAF and GRI

** Rates Subject to US customs exam, will be billed at cost
** Rates Subject to The Block terms and conditions

** Rates valid until otherwise stated

** Subject to 5% disbursement for duties over $1000

If you have any questions or need any assistance please call
our office at 801-746-7221.

Thank you for this opportunity!

The Block Logistics
231 W 800 S Suite C
Salt Lake City, UT 84101
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